
RUN 2 NOV 2021

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

SORT MAIL 00:30 09:50

SPITTAL STREET CENTRE 00:25 10:15 EH3 9DU

VETERAN FIRST POINT 00:10 10:25 EH3 9DU

ACCESS POINT, STH GRAYS CLOSE 00:10 10:35 EH1 1TQ

WAVERLEY GATE 00:08 10:43 EH1 3EG

BRUNTON PLACE SURGERY 00:15 10:58 EH7 5EG

W.G.H. 00:20 11:15 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:10 11:25 EH4 2LD

LUNCH  40 MINS 00:40 12:05

TAKE MAIL TO & UPLIFT MAIL FROM W.G.H. 00:20 12:25

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:15 12:40

SORT MAIL 00:15 13:30

R.E.H & AAH MAIL (both ro REH) 00:30 13:50 EH10 5HF

P.A.E.P ROYAL SPECIMENS ONLY 00:15 14:15 EH3 9HA

MACKENZIE MED. CENTRE, MAIN ENT. 00:20 14:35 EH9 2AR

MACKENZIE MED. CENTRE, SIDE ENT. 00:05 14:40 EH8 9DX

ST LEONARD'S MEDICAL CENTRE 00:05 14:45 EH8 9DX

ST LEONARDS POLICE STATION 14:50

DALKEITH ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 14:55 EH8 9RU

CONAN DOYLE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:20 15:15 EH16 5HQ

SOUTHSIDE/BRAEFOOT SURGERY 00:05 15:20 EH16 5TY

SOUTHERN SURGERY 00:10 15:30 EH8 9NU

CRAIGMILLAR MEDICAL GROUP 00:15 15:45 EH16 4DT

NIDDRIE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 15:50 EH16 4DT

N.R.I.E. 00:20 16:10 EH16 4SA

C'BANK, UNLOAD  & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:35 16:45 EH3 7EB

FINISH 17:10


